
Interclub Reserve Pool 
 

Reserves for Midweek Monday: 

Name Mobile Email Preferred Divisions 

Marg Hart 027 174 1871 Murraymarg@xtra.co.nz  Mixed Div A & B 

Gayle Butcher 021 105 8344 Gayleb107@gmail.com   

Julia Sanger 021 080 86761 Kirikiriroatennis@gmail.com  Mixed Div A 

Judy Mahon 021 446 093   

Jennine Duffell 021 0222 3025   

John Griffin 027 2677 053  Mixed Div B 

Sue Beard-McGlone 027 694 7452 suekbmg@gmail.com    

Nik Fowlie 021 538 430  Midweek Div B 

Marino Hau 021 430 536   

Justin Booth 021 0725 253   

Ian Carr 027 286 0173 ian@rurtec.com   

 

 

Reserves for Over 30’s Tuesday: 

Name Mobile Email 

Rosie Smith 021 147 8699 Admin@waikatotennis.org.nz 

Anna McGahan 021 076 0770  

Julia Sanger 021 080 86761 Kirikiriroatennis@gmail.com  

Tracy Bowell 021 189 0571 Tracyabowell@gmail.com  

Alex Yu 021 0843 7684  

Trina Roberts 021 268 8678  

David Griffin 027 8399 194  

Justin Booth 021 0725 253  

Ian Carr 027 286 0173 ian@rurtec.com  
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